
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:22:49 AM Page 1 of 6

MORNING ROUTES:

Ernest Everett Just Middle

BUS 074
8:01 AM OLD YORK RD & SAINT GEORGES WAY

8:05 AM WATERLEAF WAY AND WAESCHE DR

8:07 AM WAESCHE DR AND WAESCHE PL

8:10 AM TRILLUM ST AND ALBERT DR

8:14 AM ALBERT DR AND MARCO DR

8:17 AM ENTERPRISE RD AND HALLANDALE TERR

8:19 AM CLEAVER DR AND ST MICHAELS DR

8:21 AM ST MICHAELS DR AND FLORA LA

8:25 AM SOUTHLAKES DR AND STREAMSIDE DR

8:36 AM CAPITAL LN & CAPITOL CT

8:38 AM HARRY S TRUMAN DR @ ENTRANCE NORTHAMPTON APTS

8:41 AM HARRY S TRUMAN DR @ STEEPLE CHASE APTS

8:43 AM PRINCE PL @ ENTRANCE TREE TOP CONDOS

8:45 AM PRINCE PL @ ENTRANCE PINES ONE II

BUS 075
8:06 AM 91ST AVE AND UTICA PL

8:10 AM LA DOVA WAY AND UTICA PL

8:30 AM CAMPUS WAY S & COLLEGE STATION DR

8:32 AM PRINCE PL @ ENTRANCE PINES ONE SIGN

8:34 AM PRINCE PL AND SWISS GAP @ CINNAMON RIDGE

8:36 AM PRINCE PL AND COMMERCE PL

8:40 AM HARRY S TRUMAN DR @ ENTRANCE  PRINCE GEORGE III APTS

8:42 AM CAMPUS WAY S @ ENTRANCE PRINCE GEORGE II APTS

BUS 084
7:57 AM 9300 LOTTSFORD RD

7:59 AM 9400 GRAND BLVD @ ENTRANCE

8:01 AM LOTTSFORD RD & N HARRY S TRUMAN DR

8:03 AM ZACHERY ST AND PICARD LA

8:06 AM LAKE POINTE CT & LARGO CENTER DR

8:08 AM 520 LARGO CENTER DR @ ACCLAIM AT LAKE LARGO APARTMENTS

8:10 AM NEW POINTE DR & SKY BRIDGE DR

BUS 085
7:52 AM FAIRCREST CIR AND GLENKIRK WAY

7:56 AM DOUBLETREE LN & SAINT JOSEPHS DR

7:59 AM YELLOWWOOD LA AND FOXGLOVE WAY

8:02 AM OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD AND SHEKHAR CT

8:04 AM ARDWICK ARDMORE RD & HEIDI LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:22:49 AM Page 2 of 6

BUS 143
7:40 AM SAVILLE LA AND PARRISH LA

7:42 AM SAVILLE LA AND RIPPLINGBROOK CT

7:44 AM LOTTSFORD VISTA RD & VISTA LINDA DR

7:48 AM CARIBON ST & CLEARY LN

7:51 AM CLEARY LN & ROMSEY DR

7:54 AM BALD HILL RD AND GOLDEN HILL DR

7:57 AM BALD HILL RD AND FORESTGROVE LA

8:01 AM LOTTSFORD VISTA RD AND FORESTGROVE LA

8:02 AM LOTTSFORD VISTA RD & MEADOWRIDGE LN

8:08 AM FOXLAKE DR AND FOX MEADOW WAY

BUS 176
7:52 AM FLETCHERTOWN RD & QUATRAIN PL & QUILL POINT DR

8:10 AM GLENARDEN PKWY AND 9TH ST

8:13 AM GLENARDEN PKWY & SAINT NICHOLAS WAY

8:17 AM BROOKE GROVE RD & SAINT JOSEPHS DR

8:19 AM CLERKLEE WAY & TULSON LN

8:23 AM RUBY LOCKHEART BLVD AND LOTTSFORD RD

BUS 180
7:49 AM 3600 BRIGHTSEAT RD - 1ST BAPT CHURCH GLENARDEN DAIYCARE

7:52 AM EDWARDS ST & SAINT JOHNS PL

7:56 AM COUSINS DR & GARY LN

8:00 AM ARDWICK ARDMORE RD & LADOVA WAY

8:01 AM ARDWICK ARDMORE RD & HUNTING HORN LN

BUS 375
7:48 AM KINGS VALLEY DR AND KINGSFORD CT

7:51 AM KINGSBURY DR AND KINGS MANOR DR

7:55 AM PARKSIDE DR AND WOODWALK TERR

8:02 AM WOODSHADE CT & WOODVALE LN

8:05 AM SHADYSTONE TERR AND CLEARWOOD DR

BUS 392
7:38 AM LONGWATER DR & SPRIGGS REQUEST WAY

7:42 AM COURTSIDE RD & PLEASANT PROSPECT RD

7:45 AM PLEASANT PROSPECT RD AND BROOKEVILLE LANDING RD

7:48 AM 2505 ENTERPRISE RD

7:51 AM LOTTSFORD RD & PRIMA RD

7:53 AM OLD YORK RD AND QUEENS WOOD TERR

7:57 AM CAMPUS WAY N & COLLINGTON CAMPUS DR

7:59 AM NICOL CIR AND DUNROBIN DR(N)

8:01 AM NICOL CIR AND BYWARD BLVD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:22:50 AM Page 3 of 6

8:04 AM OXBRIDGE WAY AND ST JOSEPHS DR

8:08 AM GREENSPIRE WAY & WOODVIEW DR

BUS 415
7:39 AM VISTA GARDENS DR AND WINDFLOWER WAY

7:55 AM CHANTILLY LA AND CLAIRTON DR

7:57 AM CHANTILLY LA AND BASKERVILLE DR

7:59 AM HUDEE DR AND CHANTILLY LA

8:04 AM ENTERPRISE RD & LOCUST DALE CT

8:05 AM DOG WOOD LN AND ENTERPRISE RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:22:50 AM Page 4 of 6

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Ernest Everett Just Middle

BUS 002
4:02 PM FAIRCREST CIR AND GLENKIRK WAY

4:07 PM DOUBLETREE LA AND ST JOSEPHS DR

4:10 PM OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD AND SHEKHAR CT

4:12 PM ARDWICK ARDMORE RD & HEIDI LN

4:16 PM YELLOWWOOD LA AND FOXGLOVE WAY

BUS 005
4:04 PM ARDWICK ARDMORE RD AND LADOVA WAY

4:06 PM LA DOVA WAY AND UTICA PL

4:09 PM 91ST AVE AND UTICA PL

BUS 011
4:00 PM CAMPUS WAY S & COLLEGE STATION DR

4:04 PM CAPITAL LN AND CAPITAL COURT

4:07 PM HARRY S TRUMAN DR @ ENTRANCE NORTHAMPTON APTS

4:12 PM HARRY S TRUMAN DR @ ENTRANCE  PRINCE GEORGE III APTS

4:14 PM CAMPUS WAY S @ ENTRANCE PRINCE GEORGE II APTS

BUS 012
4:01 PM NEW POINT DR & SKY BRIDGE DR

4:05 PM PRINCE PL AND COMMERCE PL

4:07 PM PRINCE PL @ ENTRANCE TREE TOP CONDOS

4:09 PM PRINCE PL AND SWISS GAP @ CINNAMON RIDGE

4:11 PM PRINCE PL @ ENTRANCE PINES ONE SIGN

4:13 PM PRINCE PL @ ENTRANCE PINES ONE II

4:17 PM HARRY S TRUMAN DR @ STEEPLE CHASE APTS

BUS 027
3:58 PM 9300 LOTTSFORD RD

4:00 PM 9400 GRAND BLVD @ ENTRANCE

4:02 PM LOTTSFORD RD & N HARRY S TRUMAN DR

4:04 PM ZACHERY ST AND PICARD LA

4:07 PM LARGO CENTER DR AND LAKE POINTE CT @ THE GAZEBO

4:09 PM 520 LARGO CENTER DR @ ACCLAIM AT LAKE LARGO APARTMENTS

4:16 PM SOUTHLAKES DR AND STREAMSIDE DR

BUS 059
4:02 PM OLD YORK RD & SAINT GEORGES WAY

4:06 PM WATERLEAF WAY AND WAESCHE DR

4:08 PM WAESCHE DR AND WAESCHE PL

4:11 PM TRILLUM ST AND ALBERT DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:22:50 AM Page 5 of 6

4:15 PM ALBERT DR AND MARCO DR

4:18 PM ENTERPRISE RD AND HALLANDALE TERR

4:20 PM CLEAVER DR AND ST MICHAELS DR

4:22 PM ST MICHAELS DR AND FLORA LA

BUS 175
4:01 PM LOTTSFORD RD & RUBY LOCKHEART BLVD

4:06 PM CLERKLEE WAY & TULSON LN

4:08 PM BROOKE GROVE RD & SAINT JOSEPHS DR

4:11 PM GLENARDEN PKWY & SAINT NICHOLAS WAY

4:14 PM GLENARDEN PKWY AND 9TH ST

BUS 198
4:04 PM EDWARDS ST & SAINT JOHNS PL

4:08 PM COUSINS DR & GARY LN

4:12 PM ARDWICK ARDMORE RD & HUNTING HORN LN

BUS 372
4:00 PM FOXLAKE DR AND FOX MEADOW WAY

4:08 PM SAVILLE LA AND PARRISH LA

4:10 PM SAVILLE LA AND RIPPLINGBROOK CT

4:12 PM LOTTSFORD VISTA RD & VISTA LINDA DR

4:16 PM CARIBON ST & CLEARY LN

4:19 PM CLEARY LN & ROMSEY DR

4:24 PM BALD HILL RD AND GOLDEN HILL DR

4:27 PM BALD HILL RD AND FORESTGROVE LA

4:30 PM LOTTSFORD VISTA RD AND FORESTGROVE LA

4:32 PM LOTTSFORD VISTA RD & MEADOWRIDGE LN

4:39 PM 3600 BRIGHTSEAT RD - 1ST BAPT CHURCH GLENARDEN DAYCARE

BUS 375
4:03 PM 1701 ENTERPRISE RD

4:06 PM SHADYSTONE TERR AND CLEARWOOD DR

4:09 PM WOODSHADE CT & WOODVALE LN

4:15 PM PARKSIDE DR AND WOODWALK TERR

4:19 PM KINGSBURY DR AND KINGS MANOR DR

4:23 PM KINGS VALLEY DR AND KINGSFORD CT

BUS 408
4:00 PM GREENSPIRE WAY & WOODVIEW DR

4:05 PM NICOL CIR AND DUNROBIN DR(N)

4:07 PM NICOL CIR AND BYWARD BLVD

4:10 PM OXBRIDGE WAY AND ST JOSEPHS DR

4:17 PM OLD YORK RD AND QUEENS WOOD TERR

4:19 PM LOTTSFORD RD & PRIMA RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:22:50 AM Page 6 of 6

4:21 PM 2505 ENTERPRISE RD

4:25 PM PLEASANT PROSPECT RD AND BROOKEVILLE LANDING RD

4:28 PM PLEASANT PROSPECT RD AND COURTSIDE RD

4:33 PM LONGWATER DR AND SPRIGGS REQUEST WAY

5:02 PM FLETCHERTOWN RD & QUATRAIN PL & QUILL POINT DR

BUS 415
4:07 PM VISTA GARDENS DR AND WINDFLOWER WAY

4:19 PM CHANTILLY LA AND CLAIRTON DR

4:23 PM HUDEE DR AND CHANTILLY LA

4:28 PM ENTERPRISE RD & LOCUST DALE CT

4:29 PM ENTERPRISE RD AND DOGWOOD LANE

4:30 PM 3018 ENTERPRISE RD


